Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Ver. T06 1 / 17
PTABalloon Dilatation Catheter
(KHP Series)
Instruction for Use
Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Ver. T06 2 / 17

REF numbers Specification
Balloon
Diameter
D1(mm)
Double-lumen
Outer Diameter
D2(mm)
Balloon
Effective
Length
L1(mm)
Catheter
Effective
Length L2
（cm）
KHP030020040 φ3.0×20-400 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP030030040 φ3.0×30-400 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP030040040 φ3.0×40-400 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP030060040 φ3.0×60-400 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP030080040 φ3.0×80-400 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP030100040 φ3.0×100-400 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 100±10 40±2
KHP040020040 φ4.0×20-400 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP040030040 φ4.0×30-400 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP040040040 φ4.0×40-400 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP040060040 φ4.0×60-400 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP040080040 φ4.0×80-400 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP040100040 φ4.0×100-400 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 100±10 40±2
KHP050020040 φ5.0×20-400 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP050030040 φ5.0×30-400 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP050040040 φ5.0×40-400 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP050060040 φ5.0×60-400 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP050080040 φ5.0×80-400 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP050100040 φ5.0×100-400 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 100±10 40±2
KHP050120040 φ5.0×120-400 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 120±12 40±2
KHP060020040 φ6.0×20-400 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP060030040 φ6.0×30-400 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP060040040 φ6.0×40-400 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP060060040 φ6.0×60-400 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP060080040 φ6.0×80-400 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP060100040 φ6.0×100-400 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 100±10 40±2
KHP060120040 φ6.0×120-400 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 120±12 40±2
KHP070020040 φ7.0×20-400 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP070030040 φ7.0×30-400 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP070040040 φ7.0×40-400 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP070060040 φ7.0×60-400 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP070080040 φ7.0×80-400 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP070100040 φ7.0×100-400 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 100±10 40±2
KHP080020040 φ8.0×20-400 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Ver. T06 5 / 17
REF numbers Specification
Balloon
Diameter
D1(mm)
Double-lumen
Outer Diameter
D2(mm)
Balloon
Effective
Length
L1(mm)
Catheter
Effective
Length L2
（cm）
KHP080030040 φ8.0×30-400 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP080040040 φ8.0×40-400 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP080060040 φ8.0×60-400 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP080080040 φ8.0×80-400 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP080100040 φ8.0×100-400 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 100±10 40±2
KHP090020040 φ9.0×20-400 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP090030040 φ9.0×30-400 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP090040040 φ9.0×40-400 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP090060040 φ9.0×60-400 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP090080040 φ9.0×80-400 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP100020040 φ10.0×20-400 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP100030040 φ10.0×30-400 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP100040040 φ10.0×40-400 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP100060040 φ10.0×60-400 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP100080040 φ10.0×80-400 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP120020040 φ12.0×20-400 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 20±2 40±2
KHP120030040 φ12.0×30-400 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 30±3 40±2
KHP120040040 φ12.0×40-400 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 40±4 40±2
KHP120060040 φ12.0×60-400 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 60±6 40±2
KHP120080040 φ12.0×80-400 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 80±8 40±2
KHP030020075 φ3.0×20-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP030030075 φ3.0×30-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP030040075 φ3.0×40-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP030060075 φ3.0×60-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP030080075 φ3.0×80-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP030100075 φ3.0×100-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 100±10 75±2
KHP030120075 φ3.0×120-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 120±12 75±2
KHP030150075 φ3.0×150-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 150±15 75±2
KHP030180075 φ3.0×180-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 180±18 75±2
KHP030200075 φ3.0×200-750 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 200±20 75±2
KHP040020075 φ4.0×20-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP040030075 φ4.0×30-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP040040075 φ4.0×40-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP040060075 φ4.0×60-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP040080075 φ4.0×80-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP040100075 φ4.0×100-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 100±10 75±2
KHP040120075 φ4.0×120-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 120±12 75±2
Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Ver. T06 6 / 17
REF numbers Specification
Balloon
Diameter
D1(mm)
Double-lumen
Outer Diameter
D2(mm)
Balloon
Effective
Length
L1(mm)
Catheter
Effective
Length L2
（cm）
KHP040150075 φ4.0×150-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 150±15 75±2
KHP040180075 φ4.0×180-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 180±18 75±2
KHP040200075 φ4.0×200-750 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 200±20 75±2
KHP050020075 φ5.0×20-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP050030075 φ5.0×30-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP050040075 φ5.0×40-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP050060075 φ5.0×60-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP050080075 φ5.0×80-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP050100075 φ5.0×100-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 100±10 75±2
KHP050120075 φ5.0×120-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 120±12 75±2
KHP050150075 φ5.0×150-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 150±15 75±2
KHP050180075 φ5.0×180-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 180±18 75±2
KHP050200075 φ5.0×200-750 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 200±20 75±2
KHP060020075 φ6.0×20-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP060030075 φ6.0×30-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP060040075 φ6.0×40-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP060060075 φ6.0×60-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP060080075 φ6.0×80-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP060100075 φ6.0×100-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 100±10 75±2
KHP060120075 φ6.0×120-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 120±12 75±2
KHP060150075 φ6.0×150-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 150±15 75±2
KHP060180075 φ6.0×180-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 180±18 75±2
KHP060200075 φ6.0×200-750 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 200±20 75±2
KHP070020075 φ7.0×20-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP070030075 φ7.0×30-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP070040075 φ7.0×40-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP070060075 φ7.0×60-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP070080075 φ7.0×80-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP070100075 φ7.0×100-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 100±10 75±2
KHP070120075 φ7.0×120-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 120±12 75±2
KHP070150075 φ7.0×150-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 150±15 75±2
KHP070180075 φ7.0×180-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 180±18 75±2
KHP070200075 φ7.0×200-750 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 200±20 75±2
KHP080020075 φ8.0×20-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP080030075 φ8.0×30-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP080040075 φ8.0×40-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP080060075 φ8.0×60-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Ver. T06 7 / 17
REF numbers Specification
Balloon
Diameter
D1(mm)
Double-lumen
Outer Diameter
D2(mm)
Balloon
Effective
Length
L1(mm)
Catheter
Effective
Length L2
（cm）
KHP080080075 φ8.0×80-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP080100075 φ8.0×100-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 100±10 75±2
KHP080120075 φ8.0×120-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 120±12 75±2
KHP080150075 φ8.0×150-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 150±15 75±2
KHP080180075 φ8.0×180-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 180±18 75±2
KHP080200075 φ8.0×200-750 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 200±20 75±2
KHP090020075 φ9.0×20-750 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP090030075 φ9.0×30-750 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP090040075 φ9.0×40-750 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP090060075 φ9.0×60-750 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP090080075 φ9.0×80-750 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP100020075 φ10.0×20-750 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP100030075 φ10.0×30-750 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP100040075 φ10.0×40-750 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP100060075 φ10.0×60-750 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP100080075 φ10.0×80-750 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP120020075 φ12.0×20-750 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 20±2 75±2
KHP120030075 φ12.0×30-750 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 30±3 75±2
KHP120040075 φ12.0×40-750 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 40±4 75±2
KHP120060075 φ12.0×60-750 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 60±6 75±2
KHP120080075 φ12.0×80-750 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 80±8 75±2
KHP030020135 φ3.0×20-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP030030135 φ3.0×30-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP030040135 φ3.0×40-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP030060135 φ3.0×60-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP030080135 φ3.0×80-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP030100135 φ3.0×100-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 100±10 135±2
KHP030120135 φ3.0×120-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 120±12 135±2
KHP030150135 φ3.0×150-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 150±15 135±2
KHP030180135 φ3.0×180-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 180±18 135±2
KHP030200135 φ3.0×200-1350 3.02±0.30 1.78±0.02 200±20 135±2
KHP040020135 φ4.0×20-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP040030135 φ4.0×30-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP040040135 φ4.0×40-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP040060135 φ4.0×60-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP040080135 φ4.0×80-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP040100135 φ4.0×100-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 100±10 135±2
Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Ver. T06 8 / 17
REF numbers Specification
Balloon
Diameter
D1(mm)
Double-lumen
Outer Diameter
D2(mm)
Balloon
Effective
Length
L1(mm)
Catheter
Effective
Length L2
（cm）
KHP040120135 φ4.0×120-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 120±12 135±2
KHP040150135 φ4.0×150-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 150±15 135±2
KHP040180135 φ4.0×180-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 180±18 135±2
KHP040200135 φ4.0×200-1350 4.02±0.40 1.78±0.02 200±20 135±2
KHP050020135 φ5.0×20-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP050030135 φ5.0×30-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP050040135 φ5.0×40-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP050060135 φ5.0×60-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP050080135 φ5.0×80-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP050100135 φ5.0×100-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 100±10 135±2
KHP050120135 φ5.0×120-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 120±12 135±2
KHP050150135 φ5.0×150-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 150±15 135±2
KHP050180135 φ5.0×180-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 180±18 135±2
KHP050200135 φ5.0×200-1350 5.02±0.50 1.78±0.02 200±20 135±2
KHP060020135 φ6.0×20-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP060030135 φ6.0×30-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP060040135 φ6.0×40-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP060060135 φ6.0×60-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP060080135 φ6.0×80-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP060100135 φ6.0×100-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 100±10 135±2
KHP060120135 φ6.0×120-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 120±12 135±2
KHP060150135 φ6.0×150-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 150±15 135±2
KHP060180135 φ6.0×180-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 180±18 135±2
KHP060200135 φ6.0×200-1350 6.00±0.60 1.78±0.02 200±20 135±2
KHP070020135 φ7.0×20-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP070030135 φ7.0×30-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP070040135 φ7.0×40-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP070060135 φ7.0×60-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP070080135 φ7.0×80-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP070100135 φ7.0×100-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 100±10 135±2
KHP070120135 φ7.0×120-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 120±12 135±2
KHP070150135 φ7.0×150-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 150±15 135±2
KHP070180135 φ7.0×180-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 180±18 135±2
KHP070200135 φ7.0×200-1350 7.02±0.70 1.78±0.02 200±20 135±2
KHP080020135 φ8.0×20-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP080030135 φ8.0×30-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP080040135 φ8.0×40-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
Kossel Medtech (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Ver. T06 9 / 17
REF numbers Specification
Balloon
Diameter
D1(mm)
Double-lumen
Outer Diameter
D2(mm)
Balloon
Effective
Length
L1(mm)
Catheter
Effective
Length L2
（cm）
KHP080060135 φ8.0×60-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP080080135 φ8.0×80-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP080100135 φ8.0×100-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 100±10 135±2
KHP080120135 φ8.0×120-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 120±12 135±2
KHP080150135 φ8.0×150-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 150±15 135±2
KHP080180135 φ8.0×180-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 180±18 135±2
KHP080200135 φ8.0×200-1350 8.07±0.80 1.78±0.02 200±20 135±2
KHP090020135 φ9.0×20-1350 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP090030135 φ9.0×30-1350 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP090040135 φ9.0×40-1350 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP090060135 φ9.0×60-1350 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP090080135 φ9.0×80-1350 9.02±0.90 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP100020135 φ10.0×20-1350 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP100030135 φ10.0×30-1350 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP100040135 φ10.0×40-1350 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP100060135 φ10.0×60-1350 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP100080135 φ10.0×80-1350 10.05±1.00 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
KHP120020135 φ12.0×20-1350 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 20±2 135±2
KHP120030135 φ12.0×30-1350 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 30±3 135±2
KHP120040135 φ12.0×40-1350 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 40±4 135±2
KHP120060135 φ12.0×60-1350 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 60±6 135±2
KHP120080135 φ12.0×80-1350 12.05±1.2 1.78±0.02 80±8 135±2
Note: The balloon diameter D1: The diameter when the balloon is inflated to the nominal pressure
(NP) (8 atm or 10 atm). Specifically, for diameters φ9 and φ10, the nominal pressure (NP) is 8 atm;
for diameters φ3–φ8 and φ12, the nominal pressure (NP) is 10 atm.
Intended Purpose